Make the most of your energySM
Make the Wiser choice.
Wiser Air is a complete home energy management solution that gives
homeowners peace of mind through effortless control of comfort and savings.
Sleek, Intuitive Design
A familiar touchscreen display
makes interaction simple and
keeps homeowners informed

increased visibility and control.
1. SE-0918_WiserAir Thermostat Handout 0624.indd   1 6/24/15   4:17 PM
WiserAir Specifications Ordering Information
Description Wi-Fi + ZigBee Smart Energy
Unit Dimensions 100.76 mm x 100.76 mm United States
WISERAIR10WHTUS (white)
WISERAIR10BLKUS (black)
Canada
WISERAIR10WHTCA (white)
WISERAIR10BLKCA (black)
•	 Programmable
•	 3 Heat/2 Cool
•	 Conventional/Heat Pump HVAC System
Thermostat add-a-wire kit